
Vendor Description Amount Date Signed
Procurement 

Type

Landmark Structures
Southmost 2.0 million gallon elevated storage tank, 
change order #4 $59,395.00 10/18/2023 A, C

Insight Public Sector
Hardware & software support renewal for CISCO 
Enterprise Core networking equipment $94,997.58 10/24/2023 B

Halff Associates
Engineering Design for Phase 2 of Owens Road 
Bridge utility adjustment $73,450.00 10/27/2023 A

Volttek USA 
Emergency repair services for the reliability of the 
switchgear & safety risk of personnel $84,405.00 11/7/2023 F

RGV Communications Group Radio subscription for 320 BPUB Motorola radios $53,760.00 11/15/2023 D

City of Brownsville
Landfill disposal fees for Robindale  & South 
Wastewater Treatment Plants $56,954.28 11/28/2023 D

Mantech
BOD/CBOD Automatic analyzer for the Analytical 
Lab $54,990.00 11/28/2023 A

APC/Schneider Electric
Emergency repairs to the A/C unit in the IT Annex 
Network Operations Center $62,392.00 11/28/2023 F

TPPA
TPPA municipal member dues for BPUB 8/2023 to 
7/2024 $54,636.00 11/28/2023 D

Estrada Hinojosa & Company Financial advisory services for 2024-2025 $60,000.00 12/12/2023 C, A

Xylem Water Solutions

Flygt submersible mixers to replace existing 
equipment at Robindale WWTP that is over 10 
years old $59,088.40 12/20/2023 D

Xylem Water Solutions
Purchase order amendment for additional pumps 
needed for inventory stock $96,842.12 1/4/2024 A, C

Total amount for W/WW/Administration $810,910.38

Team Industrial Services
Unit 6 casing repair, testing & heat treatment to 
include labor, equipment & material $61,133.00 10/4/2023 F

Experience on Demand On Call consulting assistance to BPUB - 2nd year $95,000.00 10/9/2023 A, C

Omicron

Multi-function primary test set for Electric 
Substations Department; integrates with current 
equipment in use $51,670.00 12/8/2023 D

Total amount for Electric $207,803.00
$1,018,713.38

Legend: 
A-Competitive Bid D-Sole Source
B-State Contract E-City of Brownsville MOU
C-Existing Contract F-Emergency 

G-In Process Pending Signature
H-Engineering Services

GRAND TOTAL FOR W/WW/ADMIN/ELECTRIC

Brownsville Public Utilities Board
General Manager Procurement Authorization Per Board Policy

WATER/WASTEWATER/ ADMINSTRATION - Authorization up to $100,000

 ELECTRIC - Authorization up to $200,000

4th Quarter - October -December 2023


	All

